12/10/2024

12/10/2024
12/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024
12/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

UHS / Zieser

UHS / Pascucci
UHS / Pascucci

UHS / Pascucci

LES / DeCorte
LES / Sibilia

LES / Sibilia

HCES / Vaynberg

UHS / Kohn
UHS / Kohn
UHS / Kohn
UHS / Kohn
KMS / Ashraf
KMS / Ashraf
UHS / Royster

HCES / Drivas

KMS & BMS / Petras

KMS & BMS / Petras

FES / Dockery

12/12/24

1/6/25
1/16/25

1/24/25

3/10/25
3/21/25

6/4/25

6/6/25
1/10/25
1/16/25 & 2/11/25
1/24/25

1/30/25

12/12/24

1/14/25

12/17/24

5/14/25

6/4-6/6/25

6/11-6/13/25

1/10/25

Jefferson

2nd Hand Thrift / Chick Fila
BJ's

Bridgewater Commons / The
Village@theCommons

MPAC

Medieval Times

Centennial Avenue Pool

Clark Recreation Center

American Dream Mall
Jersey Lanes Bowling
Tkea

Flaming Grill and Buffet
Washington School
Livingston School
Union Senior Center

Somerset Patriot Field

Boston, Plymouth, Salem,
Massachusetts Tour

Phildelphia, Pennsylvania

Branch Brook Park Roller
Skating Rink

Union

Union
Watchung

Bridgewater

Morristown
Lyndhurst

Cranford

Clark

E. Rutherford
Linden
Elizabeth
Linden
Union

Union

Union

Bridgewater

MA

Pa

Newark

Students will assist school
nurse in yearly screening
CBI

CBI

CBI

Grade Level Field Trip
Annual 4th Grade Trip
Annual 4th Grade Pool
Party

4th Grade Pool Party /
Picnic

CBI

CBI

CBI

CBI

Reading to Students
Reading to Students
Holiday Manicures
Baseball game / Stem
activities

Extend 8th Grade GT Study

of historically significant
sites in and around Boston

Extend 7th Grade GT Study
of scientific historic sites
around Philly

STEM Field Trip

MONTHLY TOTAL:

YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:

24

609

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$456.50

$456.50

$22,681.28

$165.00

$495.00
$495.00

$495.00

$330.00
$550.00

$440.00

$495.00

$495.00
$385.00
$440.00
$330.00

$0.00

$0.00
$165.00

$660.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,260.00

$7,200.00

$82,490.25

$165.00

$495.00
$495.00

$495.00

$330.00
$550.00

$440.00

$495.00 Rain Date - 6/9/25

$495.00
$385.00
$440.00
$330.00
$0.00 Walking Trip
$0.00 Walking Trip
$165.00

$660.00

$0.00 Using Outside Contractor

$0.00 Using Outside Contractor

$1,716.50

$7,656.50

$104,778.03



