BOE DATE	SCHOOL/TEACHER	DATE of TRIP	DESTINATION	CITY	PURPOSE	COUNT	STUDENT COST	DISTRICT COST	TOTAL EST. COST	NOTES
12/10/2024	UHS / Zieser	12/12/24	Jefferson	Union	Students will assist school nurse in yearly screening	1	\$0.00	\$165.00	\$165.00	
12/10/2024	UHS / Pascucci	1/6/25	2nd Hand Thrift / Chick Fila	Union	CBI	1	\$0.00	\$495.00	\$495.00	
12/10/2024	UHS / Pascucci	1/16/25	BJ's	Watchung	CBI	1	\$0.00	\$495.00	\$495.00	
12/10/2024	UHS / Pascucci	1/24/25	Bridgewater Commons / The Village@theCommons	Bridgewater	CBI	1	\$0.00	\$495.00	\$495.00	
12/10/2024	LES / DeCorte	3/10/25	MPAC	Morristown	Grade Level Field Trip	1	\$0.00	\$330.00	\$330.00	
12/10/2024	LES / Sibilia	3/21/25	Medieval Times	Lyndhurst	Annual 4th Grade Trip	1	\$0.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	
12/10/2024	LES / Sibilia	6/4/25	Centennial Avenue Pool	Cranford	Annual 4th Grade Pool Party	1	\$0.00	\$440.00	\$440.00	
12/10/2024	HCES / Vaynberg	6/6/25	Clark Recreation Center	Clark	4th Grade Pool Party / Picnic	1	\$0.00	\$495.00	\$495.00	Rain Date - 6/9/25
12/10/2024	UHS / Kohn	1/10/25	American Dream Mall	E. Rutherford	CBI	1	\$0.00	\$495.00	\$495.00	
12/10/2024	UHS / Kohn	1/16/25 & 2/11/25	Jersey Lanes Bowling	Linden	CBI	2	\$0.00	\$385.00	\$385.00	
12/10/2024	UHS / Kohn	1/24/25	Ikea	Elizabeth	CBI	1	\$0.00	\$440.00	\$440.00	
12/10/2024	UHS / Kohn	1/30/25	Flaming Grill and Buffet	Linden	CBI	1	\$0.00	\$330.00	\$330.00	
12/10/2024	KMS / Ashraf	12/12/24	Washington School	Union	Reading to Students	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Walking Trip
12/10/2024	KMS / Ashraf	1/14/25	Livingston School	Union	Reading to Students	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Walking Trip
12/10/2024	UHS / Royster	12/17/24	Union Senior Center	Union	Holiday Manicures	1	\$0.00	\$165.00	\$165.00	
12/10/2024	HCES / Drivas	5/14/25	Somerset Patriot Field	Bridgewater	Baseball game / Stem activities	1	\$0.00	\$660.00	\$660.00	
12/10/2024	KMS & BMS / Petras	6/4 - 6/6/25	Boston, Plymouth, Salem, Massachusetts Tour	MA	Extend 8th Grade GT Study of historically significant sites in and around Boston	3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Using Outside Contractor
12/10/2024	KMS & BMS / Petras	6/11 - 6/13/25	Phildelphia, Pennsylvania	Pa	Extend 7th Grade GT Study of scientific historic sites around Philly	3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Using Outside Contractor
12/10/2024	FES / Dockery	1/10/25	Branch Brook Park Roller Skating Rink	Newark	STEM Field Trip	1	\$456.50	\$1,260.00	\$1,716.50	
					MONTHLY TOTAL:	24	\$456.50	\$7,200.00	\$7,656.50	
					YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:	600	¢22.601.20	¢02.400.25	¢104.770.02	
					YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:	609	\$22,681.28	\$82,490.25	\$104,778.03	